NEW!
357
FLOW
FLO
W
6
 LET KELE SOURCE YOUR HARD-TO-FIND OPTIONS kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
Switch	 	SPDT switch rating

6
 LET KELE SOURCE YOUR HARD-TO-FIND OPTIONS kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
F261KAH-V01C	 Paddle flow switch with NEMA 3R enclosure 1, 2, 3 & 6" stainless steeel paddles
F261MAH-V01C	 Paddle flow switch with NEMA 4 enclosure 1, 2, 3 & 6" stainless steeel paddles
F261MAL-V01C	 Paddle flow switch with NEMA 4 enclosure 1, 2, 3 & 6" stainless steeel paddles
F261KEH-V01C	 Low flow paddle flow switch NEMA 3R 1/2 x 1/2" external NPTF
F261KFH-V01C	 Low flow paddle flow switch NEMA 3R 1/2 x 3/4" external NPTF
F261MEH-V01C	 Low flow paddle flow switch NEMA 4 1/2 x 1/2" external NPTF
F261MFH-V01C	 Low flow paddle flow switch NEMA 4 3/4 x 3/4" external NPTF
FLUID FLOW SWITCH
F261 SERIES
The red terminal is the Common. Red to Yellow closes
on flow increase. Red to Blue closes on flow decrease.